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Apellido

CODON MIRAVALLES
BLANCO BLANCO
SEGURA CHECA
VILLADONIGA MARTIN

PELAEZ RODELGO

VELA GARRIDO
RODRIGUEZ CALVO

Nombre

Roberto
Miguel Angel
Enrique
Jesus Manuel
José Maria

Francisco Javer
Alberto

Club

ECC-BU
ATENEO-M
CEME-V
100TO-C

ATENEO-M

CBC-CA
COMES-C

Fecha

1965
1969
1971
1967
1965
1968
1963

RANKING NACIONAL

2021 - 2022

FLORETE MASCULINO

RK1 (10)

2020
1618
1341
1341

939

872
616

C2 +50

RK2 ()

RK3 ()

Coeficiente de fuerza

CE ()

Tiradores "

TOT

2020
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939
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Rkng Apellido

1

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

Nombre

Jose Maria

Club

SECB-M

Fecha

1960

RANKING NACIONAL

2021 - 2022
FLORETE MASCULINO
C3 +60
Coeficiente de fuerza
Tiradores "
RK1 (10) RK2 () RK3() [CE() TOT
662 662
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